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ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. XXX 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: XX IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0015 
0020   

 

COLLECTION NO. 12971 
1 DESIGN/14 FILES 

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.57 X 2.14 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED 

FREESTANDING
EIFFEL TOWER

PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
0015
0020   COLLECTION NO. 12972 

20 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: 7.00  X  2.50IN.

WANDERLUST QUILTING

PREMIER



PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. XXX 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: XX IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 80353 
11 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.46 X 6.46 IN.

0010 
1902   
3953   

BANDANA MEDLEY 
BY ROCKSTAR SEWING 

BY MARTHA CAMPBELL PULLEN, PH.D

PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

COLLECTION NO. 80368 
9 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN:5.34 X 4.13 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED 

TRAVEL PATCHES 
BY THE WHISKEY GINGER

0010  
0020  
0111  
0124  
0138  
0145  

0310  
0504  
0555  
0576  
0640  
0672  

0704  
0721  
0811  
0824  
0853  
0870  

0945  
1010  
1114  
1115  
1134  
1154  

1352  
1362  
1430  
1521  
1532  
1600  

1725  
1755  
1902  
2022  
2123  
3444  

4074  
4174  
4952  
5230  
5513  
5542  

5555  
5664  
5933  
5944  
6133  

PREMIER



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0182  
0700  
0851  
1720  

2530  
3572  
3901  
3902  

4220  
4430  
5912  

COLLECTION NO. PK10039 
8 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 7.39 X 5.39 IN. 

FAMILY FILL-INS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0020   COLLECTION NO. 22024-03 
1 DESIGN 

LARGEST DESIGN: 14.25 x 8.10 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

JUMBO US TRAVEL MAP



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0010  
0020  
0108  
0111  
0150  
0220  

0345  
0504  
0622  
0721  
0811  
0932  

1134  
1310  
1755  
2153  
2320  
2500  

2521  
2532  
2550  
3620  
4111  
4174  

4220  
4240  
4610  
4643  
5832  
6043  

COLLECTION NO. 51340 
8 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 3.50 X 3.50 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

CHARMING 
CORNER BOOKMARKS

PREMIER COLLECTIONS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0015  
0020  
0151  
0651  
0660  

0721  
1010  
1233  
1346  
1366  

1526  
2123  
3622  
4122  
4515  

4625  
5115  
5220  
5613  
6141  

COLLECTION NO. 51341 
8 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.34 X 7.17 IN.

ADVENTURE AWAITS

PREMIER COLLECTIONS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. 12941 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0020  
0101  
0138  
0532  
0853  

0945  
2152  
2520  
2532  
2711  

5643  
5832  
5912  

COLLECTION NO. PK50041 
4 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.96 X 3.73 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

CUDDLY CORD 
KEEPERS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:
COLLECTION NO. 12941 

 10 DESIGNS 
LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  

PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0176  
0781 
0811  
0922  

4133  
4620  
4644  
9978  

COLLECTION NO. PK50042 
2 DESIGNS

LARGEST DESIGN: 9.34 X 5.38 IN. 
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED 

AROUND THE WORLD 
PASSPORT HOLDERS



ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

1060 
1220 
2363 
2520 
2650 

2830 
3650 
3910 
4250 
5115 

COLLECTION NO. 12941 
 10 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 5.03  X  5.03 IN.  
PROJECT INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED

FLOWERING DRESDEN 
APPLIQUES

ISACORD THREAD COLORS:

0017  
0600  
0800  
1200  
1351  

1430  
3331  
3333  
4952  

COLLECTION NO. PK90012 
4 DESIGNS 

LARGEST DESIGN: 6.30 X 6.40 IN.

LA DOLCE VITA 
BY VICKY YORKE



2FEBSPREE

February 2024 Spree Stitchers Club
11 Collections-76 Designs/89 Files/ Multi-format USB

TO SEE ALL 
INCLUDED DESIGNS

Scan Me!

OESD PREMIER COLLECTIONSOESD PREMIER COLLECTIONS

OESD PACKS

SCISSORTAIL STITCHES PACKS

SCISSORTAIL STITCHES PREMIER COLLECTIONS

80353
Bandana Medley 
by Rockstar Sewing 

by Martha Campbell Pullen, Ph.D 

80368 
Travel Patches 

by The Whiskey Ginger

12971
Freestanding
Eiffel Tower

12972 
Wanderlust 

Quilting

PK50042
Around The World 
Passport Holders

51340 
Charming Corner 

Bookmarks 

51341
Adventure

Awaits

PK90012 
La Dolce Vita 

by Vicky Yorke

PK10039
Family 
Fill-ins

22024-03
Jumbo US
Travel Map

PK50041
Cuddly

Cord Keepers

Thread color chart included on USB
This USB contains multi-formats. Due to hoop size limitations, all designs may not be 
available in all formats. 

No refund or substitutions of opened materials. It is a violation of copyright law to make and 
distribute copies of software or artwork. Software is licensed to the original purchaser for use at 
one location. ©2024 OESD. All rights reserved.


